
 Route 6 PM 
 Afternoon Clear Lake Bus #6 

 Arrive at Clear Lake  2:25 

 Stop  Devos @ Barger  2:50 

 Stop  Devos & Burnett  2:51 

 Stop  Cody Ave & Devos  2:51 

 Stop  Dewey @ Burnett  2:55 

 Stop  Dewey & Barger  2:56 

 Stop  E Irwin @ Barger ( Past Barber Shop)  2:59 

 Stop  E Irwin @ North W  3:00 

 Stop  4953 North Way  3:01 

 Stop  2108 W. Irwin ( Mon. & Wed. only )  3:02 


